Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Brown - (885611) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:04.07
2:05.85
2:07.00
2:07.54
2:07.97
2:14.81
2:16.90
2:20.18
2:29.91
2:34.67
2:43.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:04.07
2:07.97
2:07.54
2:07.00
2:05.85
2:29.91
2:14.81
2:16.90
2:20.18
2:34.67
2:43.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
492
479
472
468
400
382
356
291

WA Pts

513
468
472
479
492
291
400
382
356
265
225

Round

I I T

Round

H
H

I I I T

Date

20/11/21
22/01117
30/09/17
2511117
03/02/18
16/01/16
29/11/15
24/10/15
12/03/16
19/10/14
04/01/14

Date

20/11/21
03/02/18
25/11117
30/09/17
22/01117
12/03/16
16/01/16
29/11/15
24/10/15
19/10/14
04/01/14

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Wilsthire Age Group Championships

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Trowbridge County Qualifier Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Wilsthire Age Group Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Trowbridge County Qualifier Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded

Venue

Sheffield
Swindon
Southampton
Bournemouth
Littledown
Swindon
Trowbridge
Littledown
Swindon
Bournemouth

Basingstoke

Venue

Sheffield
Littledown
Bournemouth
Southampton
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Littledown
Bournemouth

Basingstoke

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Salisbury 2

3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2

3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



