Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Brown - (885611) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.07	513	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
2:05.85	492	Н	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:07.00	479	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	2
2:07.54	472	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:07.97	468	Н	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:14.81	400	Н	16/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:16.90	382	Н	29/11/15	Trowbridge County Qualifier Open Meet	Trowbridge		3
2:20.18	356		24/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	4
2:29.91	291	Н	12/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
2:34.67	265		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3
2:43.30	225		04/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.07	513	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
2:07.97	468	Н	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:07.54	472	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:07.00	479	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	2
2:05.85	492	Н	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:29.91	291	Н	12/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
2:14.81	400	Н	16/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:16.90	382	Н	29/11/15	Trowbridge County Qualifier Open Meet	Trowbridge		3
2:20.18	356		24/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	4
2:34.67	265		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3
2:43.30	225		04/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS